Power Supply (Not Included)
Body
Operating Voltage Range
Aluminium Alloy
(Anodized and E-Coated)
19VDC - 35VDC (M)
12VDC - 35VDC (A)
222

ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING BRACKET
ORDERING EXAMPLE
PRODUCT CODE
M
A
Mining Version
(19VDC to 35VDC)
Automotive Version
(12VDC to 35VDC)
TYPE
NOP
L25
L07
O209
No Optics
50° Beam Angle
14° Beam Angle
Oval 40°x18° Beam Angle
OPTICS
STB
MPB
Standard Bracket
Mobile Plant Bracket
MOUNTING BRACKETS
TYPE OPTICS
    CP24   -   M  -  L25   -   STB  -  NPS
MOUNTING
BRACKET
ACCESSORIES
WPS
NPS
With Power Supply
No Power Supply
ACCESSORIES
1 If not speci�ed, standard mounting bracket will be supplied
2 If not speci�ed, no power supply will be supplied
Speci�cations are subject to change. For the latest version of the data sheet, please visit www.coolon.com.au
1 2
CP24-M-O209
CP24-M-L25